3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2020-07-02
00:27:12

2 2020-07-01
14:06:38

3 2020-01-11
21:04:01

BITCOIN

3FWbuutzrghUCMuLwcEFrc7qz3MAxLZe76G

0.05342439 BTC&
3,374.81 USD

0.05342439 BTC&
5,374.81 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

2ch2ff61e97e7a6067030d - 0.00340200 BTC &

ea38228de079cac788f45d 30.91 USD

90d13a9b0b457d91480c

924e6fc9h314a0cbd41242 + 0.00340200 BTC &

7e2f34c4ce8c4e7el44520 30.91 USD

223d1d11059de%9382c37

4a277531f9686950819357 - 0.00326440 BTC &

1a06b6415bh52a8ee3ebadb 26.71 USD

3e8cadafi3798975424al
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3FWbuutzrqhUCMuLwcEFrc7qz3MAxLZe7G
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2cb2ff61e97e7a6067030dea38228de079cac788f45d90d13a9b0b457d91480c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2cb2ff61e97e7a6067030dea38228de079cac788f45d90d13a9b0b457d91480c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2cb2ff61e97e7a6067030dea38228de079cac788f45d90d13a9b0b457d91480c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/924e6fc9b314a0c6d412427e2f34c4ce8c4e7e144520223d1d11059de9382c37
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/924e6fc9b314a0c6d412427e2f34c4ce8c4e7e144520223d1d11059de9382c37
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/924e6fc9b314a0c6d412427e2f34c4ce8c4e7e144520223d1d11059de9382c37
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a277531f96869508193571a06b6415b52a8ee3ebadb3e8cadaf3798975424a1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a277531f96869508193571a06b6415b52a8ee3ebadb3e8cadaf3798975424a1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a277531f96869508193571a06b6415b52a8ee3ebadb3e8cadaf3798975424a1

10

11

12

Date & time

2020-01-11
19:51:07

2020-01-07
19:07:58

2020-01-07
17:25:02

2019-12-31
02:29:36

2019-12-30
22:15:42

2019-12-27
21:16:47

2019-12-27
16:25:44

2019-12-20
19:17:11

2019-12-20
18:20:32

Transaction Id

7b44c7bbc454eb68408d8c

b435c847bffff66485f2ad

ob794631228de17d08ab

9bb50f2764aa357c3175fd

0711abdbab4aa3dbdclcca

0b16a110b53943fcaa23

2f9el3fdaf2bl10cfefc500

eedeQacabc886afcefl1499

3130aa09f502b05dee?0

ta12327687ccf465bcsSc4al

71dc49eccaecc78lec774e

e600afb224f7df78b921

157e9120890db7d91fabéSc

6fb6le418ech3bcab73dc3b

d33553e96f13a07d5411

5b796392a2b13beBe7937a

8b1c1dS53bf%ed69b2fb433

7181c2528e175b45e4dd

2d509cc23eb4c834cdcdBb

achdecfBbd4de7070987f5

8d05fd767f3dd53715d5

e8262961al1ahb0c79f08edd

9dc629b9dbf03a3d74b%a9

6e3558a3cc392e43d40e8

16db206f0b173b64d20d4e

86adedf561565c7733480e

12f45e0021cl25chacfl

Amount

+ 0.00326440

26.71 USD

0.00662880
53.40 USD

0.00662880
53.40 USD

0.00763480
94.93 USD

0.00763480
54.93 USD

0.00144560
10.57 USD

0.00144560
10.57 USD

0.01390900
99.20 USD

0.01390900
99.20 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b44c7b6c454eb68408d8cb435c847bffff66485f2ad5b794631228de17d08a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b44c7b6c454eb68408d8cb435c847bffff66485f2ad5b794631228de17d08a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b44c7b6c454eb68408d8cb435c847bffff66485f2ad5b794631228de17d08a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bb50f2764aa357c3175fd0711abdba64aa3dbdc1cca0b16a110b53943fcaa23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bb50f2764aa357c3175fd0711abdba64aa3dbdc1cca0b16a110b53943fcaa23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bb50f2764aa357c3175fd0711abdba64aa3dbdc1cca0b16a110b53943fcaa23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f9e13fdaf2b10cfefc500ee3e9acabc886afcef14993f30aa09f502b05dee90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f9e13fdaf2b10cfefc500ee3e9acabc886afcef14993f30aa09f502b05dee90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f9e13fdaf2b10cfefc500ee3e9acabc886afcef14993f30aa09f502b05dee90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa12327687ccf465bc5c4171dc49eccaecc781ec774ee600afb224f7df78b921
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa12327687ccf465bc5c4171dc49eccaecc781ec774ee600afb224f7df78b921
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa12327687ccf465bc5c4171dc49eccaecc781ec774ee600afb224f7df78b921
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/157e9120890db7d91fa65c6f61e418ecb3bc4b73dc3bd33553e96f13a07d5411
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/157e9120890db7d91fa65c6f61e418ecb3bc4b73dc3bd33553e96f13a07d5411
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/157e9120890db7d91fa65c6f61e418ecb3bc4b73dc3bd33553e96f13a07d5411
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b796392a2b13be0e7937a8b1c1d53bf9ed69b2fb4337181c2528e175b45e4dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b796392a2b13be0e7937a8b1c1d53bf9ed69b2fb4337181c2528e175b45e4dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b796392a2b13be0e7937a8b1c1d53bf9ed69b2fb4337181c2528e175b45e4dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d509cc23eb4c834cdcd0bacbdecf0bd4de7070987f58d05fd767f3dd53715d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d509cc23eb4c834cdcd0bacbdecf0bd4de7070987f58d05fd767f3dd53715d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d509cc23eb4c834cdcd0bacbdecf0bd4de7070987f58d05fd767f3dd53715d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8262961a1ab0c79f08edd9dc629b9dbf03a3d74b9a96e3558a3cc39e43d40e8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8262961a1ab0c79f08edd9dc629b9dbf03a3d74b9a96e3558a3cc39e43d40e8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8262961a1ab0c79f08edd9dc629b9dbf03a3d74b9a96e3558a3cc39e43d40e8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16db206f0b173b64d20d4e86adedf561565c7733480e12f45e0021c125cbacf1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16db206f0b173b64d20d4e86adedf561565c7733480e12f45e0021c125cbacf1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16db206f0b173b64d20d4e86adedf561565c7733480e12f45e0021c125cbacf1
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2019-12-19
18:49:26

2019-12-19
17:49:55

2019-12-06
08:44:05

2019-12-06
02:37:40

2019-12-05
19:39:39

2019-12-05
16:30:24

2019-12-04
16:43:10

2019-12-04
14:54:39

2019-12-03
21:22:03

Transaction Id

228a28452d7e683a6de743

89cladlaeadl?eee356e58

7ec60c5591c4c3a046T8

275334515cca30838d0268

4e243173ec48853a5dee5e

0336f4adcbb72882b26¢C

86ceb3eb8bf847de9dd989

40e4ab45c96ebh3b3eedfes

2fd2c2350e3293806174

6246090251fd1ffaeas06be

1c805a234deb6d09c3424db

e5c08fc63d242828916¢

5fd58a3f8288dcc8195045

1c85268af9bhalccbeb9ff7

87ff538237655f5cefé68

306922d3d69d7f11af910d

cd1fd4841d6ed49061087c

bd5899030b336f217cdc

0724albafadf2933f42b9f

bae52c5005235bhalf4bc48

dab5bh323c29a2e215e81

b92964067eche976eb62fba

10886cf3c2e6b3799db50e

9090aab6cl4710d736dfa

8481df9d41b96c456269f6

629c18a806hbb92c4800a86

765bte9df5d685962962

Amount

0.01401600
100.74 USD

+ 0.01401600
100.74 USD

- 0.00013538
1.01 USD

+ 0.00013538
1.01 USD

- 0.00043738
3.29 USD

+ 0.00043738
3.29 USD

- 0.00023518
1.73 USD

+ 0.00023518
1.73 USD

- 0.00023583
1.69 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/228a28452d7e683a6de74389c0ad1aead12eee356e587ec60c5591c4c3a046f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/228a28452d7e683a6de74389c0ad1aead12eee356e587ec60c5591c4c3a046f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/228a28452d7e683a6de74389c0ad1aead12eee356e587ec60c5591c4c3a046f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/275334515cca30838d02684e243f73ec48853a5dee5e0336f4adc6b72882b26c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/275334515cca30838d02684e243f73ec48853a5dee5e0336f4adc6b72882b26c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/275334515cca30838d02684e243f73ec48853a5dee5e0336f4adc6b72882b26c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86ceb3eb8bf847de9dd98940e4ab45c96eb3b3eedfe42fd2c2350e3293806174
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86ceb3eb8bf847de9dd98940e4ab45c96eb3b3eedfe42fd2c2350e3293806174
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86ceb3eb8bf847de9dd98940e4ab45c96eb3b3eedfe42fd2c2350e3293806174
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6246090251fd1ffaea406e1c805a234de6d09c3424dbe5c08fc63d242828916c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6246090251fd1ffaea406e1c805a234de6d09c3424dbe5c08fc63d242828916c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6246090251fd1ffaea406e1c805a234de6d09c3424dbe5c08fc63d242828916c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5fd58a3f8288dcc81950451c85268af9ba0cc6cb9ff787ff538237655f5cef68
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5fd58a3f8288dcc81950451c85268af9ba0cc6cb9ff787ff538237655f5cef68
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5fd58a3f8288dcc81950451c85268af9ba0cc6cb9ff787ff538237655f5cef68
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/306922d3d69d7f11af910dcd1fd4841d6ed49061087cbd5899030b336f217cdc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/306922d3d69d7f11af910dcd1fd4841d6ed49061087cbd5899030b336f217cdc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/306922d3d69d7f11af910dcd1fd4841d6ed49061087cbd5899030b336f217cdc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0724a1bafadf2933f42b9fbae52c5005235ba1f4bc48da65b323c29a2e215e81
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0724a1bafadf2933f42b9fbae52c5005235ba1f4bc48da65b323c29a2e215e81
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0724a1bafadf2933f42b9fbae52c5005235ba1f4bc48da65b323c29a2e215e81
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b92964067ecbe976e62f6a10886cf3c2e6b3799db50e9090aa6c14710d736dfa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b92964067ecbe976e62f6a10886cf3c2e6b3799db50e9090aa6c14710d736dfa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b92964067ecbe976e62f6a10886cf3c2e6b3799db50e9090aa6c14710d736dfa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8481df9d41b96c456269f6629c18a806bb92c4800a86765bfe9df5d685962962
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8481df9d41b96c456269f6629c18a806bb92c4800a86765bfe9df5d685962962
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8481df9d41b96c456269f6629c18a806bb92c4800a86765bfe9df5d685962962
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2019-12-03
18:07:42

2019-12-03
00:33:50

2019-12-02
20:26:18

2019-12-01
22:36:22

2019-12-01
18:17:37

2019-11-21
10:21:49

2019-11-21
02:27:12

2019-11-04
00:12:43

2019-11-03
22:44:36

Transaction Id

8a1598fab02a81c536783a

24330e2d18a3abe2e35436

e6216cea9ef2198feleb

6ael05ab27a6b54t669129

1b6ca3ed?abe0d9deeBbae

4e3463783e5ed774321b

6f001478959d6bb130eeea

77d7f038c49da807422c13

ce4t3a6532180820e729

fd1b186d2ed541a321384b

564a85313acel31620e50e

82981d60f951alfd20f1

3260528893699%6afald2cl

697b74183bb19f351d2743

52h371d26f7%9adfaadll

4ae75f8225f7e7afd84883

5a5d9551eba4360fcab3fs

237fe07e1197d3de20a?

e8fde80h6e521697e8fca?

e6d92890fel7cas7e7f16f

£9112b1b1762bScc9fbe

57b1c¢715a11¢c208941¢ch0B5

81lcdfel20077a33dbe2c50

9bd029a96fcbafddf4acO

0369fa27daf89701fd28be

099a5af858175fee708046

a977a0elf8fa82331bae

Amount

+ 0.00023583

1.69 USD

0.00023501
1.71 USD

0.00023501
1.71 USD

0.00056583
4.12 USD

0.00056583

4.12 USD

0.00083418

0.00083418

0.00044500

0.00044500

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a1598fa602a81c536783a24330e2d18a3a6e2e35436e6216cea9ef2198fe0eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a1598fa602a81c536783a24330e2d18a3a6e2e35436e6216cea9ef2198fe0eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a1598fa602a81c536783a24330e2d18a3a6e2e35436e6216cea9ef2198fe0eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ae105ab27a6b54f6691291b6ca3ed9abe0d9dee06ae4e3463783e5ed774321b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ae105ab27a6b54f6691291b6ca3ed9abe0d9dee06ae4e3463783e5ed774321b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ae105ab27a6b54f6691291b6ca3ed9abe0d9dee06ae4e3463783e5ed774321b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f001478959d6bb130eeea77d7f038c49da807422c13ce4f3a6532180820e729
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f001478959d6bb130eeea77d7f038c49da807422c13ce4f3a6532180820e729
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f001478959d6bb130eeea77d7f038c49da807422c13ce4f3a6532180820e729
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd1b186d2ed541a321384b564a85313ace131620e50e82981d60f951a1fd20f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd1b186d2ed541a321384b564a85313ace131620e50e82981d60f951a1fd20f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd1b186d2ed541a321384b564a85313ace131620e50e82981d60f951a1fd20f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/326052889369996afa32c1697b74183bb19f351d274352b371d26f79adfaad11
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/326052889369996afa32c1697b74183bb19f351d274352b371d26f79adfaad11
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/326052889369996afa32c1697b74183bb19f351d274352b371d26f79adfaad11
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ae75f8225f7e7afd848835a5d9551eba4360fca63f5237fe07e1197d3de20a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ae75f8225f7e7afd848835a5d9551eba4360fca63f5237fe07e1197d3de20a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ae75f8225f7e7afd848835a5d9551eba4360fca63f5237fe07e1197d3de20a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8fde80b6e521697e8fca7e6d92890fe17ca57e7f16ff9112b1b1762b5cc9fbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8fde80b6e521697e8fca7e6d92890fe17ca57e7f16ff9112b1b1762b5cc9fbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8fde80b6e521697e8fca7e6d92890fe17ca57e7f16ff9112b1b1762b5cc9fbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57b1c715a11c208941cb0581cdfe120077a33dbe2c509bd029a96fcbafddf4c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57b1c715a11c208941cb0581cdfe120077a33dbe2c509bd029a96fcbafddf4c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57b1c715a11c208941cb0581cdfe120077a33dbe2c509bd029a96fcbafddf4c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0369fa27daf89701fd28be099a5af858175fee708046a977a0e1f8fa82331bae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0369fa27daf89701fd28be099a5af858175fee708046a977a0e1f8fa82331bae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0369fa27daf89701fd28be099a5af858175fee708046a977a0e1f8fa82331bae

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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